Orbis Range

A cost effective range of single disc
rotaries, that offer exceptional
handling and productivity for
cleaning and polishing hard floors

* Ergonomic design for operator comfort and
ease of use

* Low vibration levels mean greater user
comfort on long cleaning shifts

* High pad/ brush pressure for effective cleaning
» Optional solution tank for wet scrubbing

» Comprehensive range of accessories
to suit all cleaning needs

* Full range available:

Orbis Compact

* 28 cm diameter for easy manoeuvrability
in confined areas

* 240 rpm for optimum cleaning power r%‘:m

Orbis core range
* Awvailable in 200 rpm, 400 rpm and
Duo dual speed
* Standard or heavy duty 200 rpm
models
* |5 inch (38 cm), 17 inch (43 cm) or
20 inch (50 cm) models

* High productivity through 1100 W motor

g

h"’f ﬁ

A Tacony Company



Technical Specification

Orbis Compact
Its size makes it ideal for
cleaning in confined spaces

Optional spray attachment
available on core range to

provide even greater cleaning

results

Large rear wheels make it easy

to transport the machine

Orbis
Compact

28 cm
Product Code OB28240 OB38200 OB45200 OB50200 OB:'SDZOOI OB38400
Voltage AC (~)/ V/ Hz 230/ 50 230/ 50 230/ 50 230/ 50 230/ 50 230/ 50
Frequency
Motor power w 550 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100
Productivity rate m?h 475 560
Pad/brush speed rpm 240 190 190 190 190 380
Pad/brush pressure glem? 35 28 22 18 27 28
Pad/brush diameter cm 28 38 43 50 43 38
Sound pressure level | dB(A) 62 53 53 53 53 53
izt“h"‘vja'zzs:re level | 4p(a) 69 69 69 69 69
Eair’:fl:s(ifr)‘:v"f;hH) cm | 54x32x 115 | 62x43x 121 | 65x47 x 121 | 72x55x 121 | 65 x47x 121 | 62 x 43 x 12|
Weight kg 22 32 32 32 40 32
Cable length m 15 15 15 15 15 15
Warranty 2 years subject to conditions

* 110v models available

Call us for a free demonstration today!

Sales Hotline: +44 (0) 23 8070 6600

Truvox International Limited, Third Avenue, Millbrook, Southampton, Hampshire England SO 15 OLE
Tel: +44 (0) 23 8070 2200 Fax: +44 (0) 23 8070 5001 Email: truvox@truvox.com Web: www.truvox.com

Truvox International is a BSI Registered Company and our policy is one of continuous development.

We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notification.

TRU-OBUK-041 |

Heavy Duty model available with
increased pad/brush pressure for
more aggressive cleaning

Optional 5 litre solution tank
for improved productivity when

scrubbing

Dual handed safety interlock and
dead man’s switch for increased

user safety

OB45400

230/ 50

1100

475

380
22
43
53

69

65 x 47 x 121

32
15

OB50400

230/ 50

1100

560

380
18
50
53

69

72x 55 x 121

32
15

OBLP452/
400

230/ 50

1100

190/ 380
27
43
53

69

65 x 47 x 121

40
15

A Tacony Company



