

A cost effective range of single disc rotaries, that offer exceptional handling and productivity for cleaning and polishing hard floors

- Ergonomic design for operator comfort and ease of use
- Low vibration levels mean greater user comfort on long cleaning shifts
- · High pad/ brush pressure for effective cleaning
- · Optional solution tank for wet scrubbing
- Comprehensive range of accessories to suit all cleaning needs
- · Full range available:

## **Orbis Compact**

- 28 cm diameter for easy manoeuvrability in confined areas
- 240 rpm for optimum cleaning power

## Orbis core range

- Available in 200 rpm, 400 rpm and Duo dual speed
- Standard or heavy duty 200 rpm models
- 15 inch (38 cm), 17 inch (43 cm) or 20 inch (50 cm) models
- High productivity through II00 W motor





A Tacony Company



Orbis Compact Its size makes it ideal for cleaning in confined spaces



Heavy Duty model available with increased pad/brush pressure for more aggressive cleaning



Optional spray attachment available on core range to provide even greater cleaning results



Optional 5 litre solution tank for improved productivity when scrubbing



Large rear wheels make it easy to transport the machine



Dual handed safety interlock and dead man's switch for increased user safety

## Technical Specification

Model		Orbis Compact 28 cm	Orbis 200 38 cm	Orbis 200* 43 cm	Orbis 200 50 cm	Orbis 200 HD 43 cm	Orbis 400 38 cm	Orbis 400* 43 cm	Orbis 400 50 cm	Orbis Duo 43 cm	
Product Code		OB28240	OB38200	OB45200	OB50200	OB45200/ HD	OB38400	OB45400	OB50400	OBLP452/ 400	
Voltage AC (~)/ Frequency	V/ Hz	230/ 50	230/ 50	230/ 50	230/ 50	230/ 50	230/ 50	230/ 50	230/ 50	230/ 50	
Motor power	W	550	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	
Productivity rate	m²/h			475	560			475	560		
Pad/brush speed	rpm	240	190	190	190	190	380	380	380	190/ 380	
Pad/brush pressure	g/cm²	35	28	22	18	27	28	22	18	27	
Pad/brush diameter	cm	28	38	43	50	43	38	43	50	43	
Sound pressure level	dB(A)	62	53	53	53	53	53	53	53	53	
Sound pressure level with vacuum	dB(A)		69	69	69	69	69	69	69	69	
Dimensions with handle (L x W x H)	cm	54 x 32 x 115	62 x 43 x 121	65 x 47 x 121	72 × 55 × 121	65 × 47 × 121	62 x 43 x 121	65 x 47 x 121	72 × 55 × 121	65 x 47 x 121	
Weight	kg	22	32	32	32	40	32	32	32	40	
Cable length	m	15	15	15	15	15	15	15	15	15	
Warranty		2 years subject to conditions									

<sup>\*</sup> I I Ov models available

## Call us for a free demonstration today! Sales Hotline: +44 (0) 23 8070 6600

Truvox International Limited, Third Avenue, Millbrook, Southampton, Hampshire England SO15 0LE

Tel: +44 (0) 23 8070 2200 Fax: +44 (0) 23 8070 5001 Email: truvox@truvox.com Web: www.truvox.com



